National IMAGE EASDF/
SPECIES ALCOR

MOLUSC ESIM, CAPRI

Sub-national LLN-LCM CLUE-s

„Surprises“:  Scenario-specific; economic, social or
environmental shocks

European land use change projections

-40

-20

0

20

2000 2020 2040 2060 2080

Pe
rc

en
t c

ha
ng

e

Year

ATEAM

ACCELERATES

ALARM

Scenar2020

Change in cropland area in the EU (15, 25, 27) [% compared to baseline in 2000]

• Average trends agree across scenario exercises
• But, how about spatial variability at smaller spatial scales?

European land use change projections

-100

-80

-60

-40

-20

0

20

40

60

80

AT BE DE DK ES FR GR IE IT LU NL PT SE UK

Scenario 2.1

Scenario 2.2

Scenario 2.3

Scenario 2.4

Scenario 2.5

Scenario 2.6

Scenario 2.7

Scenario 2.8

Scenario 2.9

Scenario 2.10

ACCELERATES projections of cropland change 2000 – 2050 [%]

• Very high variability among countries
• Some countries show opposite trends under different scenarios

European land use change projections

Estimated land use change effect of the implementation of
the European Renewable Energy Directive

Source: IEEP 2010

Land use change scenarios and
ecosystem services

No change in C 2010 WM RE GS LS

Yield (kg/ha)  7 593   13 130   10 427   10 395   7 965

Total revenues (€/ha) 990  1 277  1 202  1 400  1 207

Farmers profit (€/ha) 34  291  134  64  -142

C change  - 1%/yr   WM RE GS LS

Yield (kg/ha)  12 325   9 788   9 758   7 477

Total revenues (€/ha) 1 199  1 128  1 315  1 133

Farmers profit (€/ha) 213  60  -22  -216

C change   +1%/yr   WM RE GS LS

Yield (kg/ha)  14 153   11 240   11 204   8 586

Total revenues (€/ha) 1 377  1 295  1 510  1 301

Farmers profit (€/ha) 391  227  173  -48

Projections of yields, total revenues and farmers‘ profits
under four different ACCELERATES scenarios

Scenarios and farmer‘s decisions:
land use projections

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

7000

Baseline REFORM WM RE GS LS

Grain

Int_grass

Ext_grass

Semi-nat grazing

GAEC

0

5000

10000

15000

20000

25000

30000

BaselineREFORM WM RE GS LS

WINTER_WHEAT

POTATOES

OIL_SEED_RAPE

FORAGE_MAIZE

TEMP_GRASS

PERMANENT_GRASS

Land use hardly changes
in favourable farming
areas

Land use in less
favourable farming areas
changes more strongly

European policies and soil